
WOMEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Women's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kylie Brockman Piper High School 146.2 165.0 10

2 RAYA EILERT Washburn Rural 143.8 130.0 8

3 Addison Gnuthake Lansing High School 148.0 125.0 6

4 Jessica Lange Lansing High School 140.4 115.0 4

5 Makenna Bartels Gardner Edgerton High School 147.8 115.0 2

6 HARLEY BAKER Basehor Linwood 147.9 115.0 1

7 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 146.8 110.0 0

8 Avery Gates Gardner Edgerton High School 147.8 110.0 0

9 Teagan Holladay Piper High School 141.2 105.0 0

10 Kaylee Pfrimmer Lansing High School 145.6 105.0 0

11 MAKAYLA FAULKNER Basehor Linwood 140.4 100.0 0

12 Paradise Wright LV Pioneers 143.7 100.0 0

13 Meadow Cordill Piper High School 145.6 100.0 0

14 OLIVIA VANDERWEIDE Basehor Linwood 141.2 95.0 0

15 Rylie Wiseman Piper High School 141.6 95.0 0

16 PAYTON ADKINS Basehor Linwood 143.2 95.0 0

17 Grace Rome Piper High School 144.4 95.0 0

18 Jocelyn Lange Lansing High School 145.0 95.0 0

19 MACKENZIE BOTKA Basehor Linwood 145.6 95.0 0

20 Abby Eversole Ottawa High School 146.6 95.0 0

21 Alex Marks Gardner Edgerton High School 140.2 85.0 0

22 Devonn Wilson-Riley Perry-Lecompton High School 144.0 80.0 0

23 Natalie Galvan Turner High School 146.6 60.0 0

Women's 148.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kylie Brockman Piper High School 146.2 260.0 10

2 Avery Gates Gardner Edgerton High School 147.8 235.0 8

3 Addison Gnuthake Lansing High School 148.0 230.0 6

4 HARLEY BAKER Basehor Linwood 147.9 225.0 4

5 Jessica Lange Lansing High School 140.4 220.0 2

6 Makenna Bartels Gardner Edgerton High School 147.8 205.0 1

7 Grace Rome Piper High School 144.4 200.0 0

8 MACKENZIE BOTKA Basehor Linwood 145.6 200.0 0

9 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 146.8 195.0 0

10 Paradise Wright LV Pioneers 143.7 190.0 0

11 RAYA EILERT Washburn Rural 143.8 190.0 0

12 Kaylee Pfrimmer Lansing High School 145.6 180.0 0

13 Abby Eversole Ottawa High School 146.6 180.0 0

14 Alex Marks Gardner Edgerton High School 140.2 175.0 0

15 MAKAYLA FAULKNER Basehor Linwood 140.4 175.0 0

16 Jocelyn Lange Lansing High School 145.0 175.0 0

17 Devonn Wilson-Riley Perry-Lecompton High School 144.0 170.0 0

18 Meadow Cordill Piper High School 145.6 170.0 0

19 Rylie Wiseman Piper High School 141.6 165.0 0

20 OLIVIA VANDERWEIDE Basehor Linwood 141.2 155.0 0

21 PAYTON ADKINS Basehor Linwood 143.2 155.0 0

22 Teagan Holladay Piper High School 141.2 115.0 0

23 Natalie Galvan Turner High School 146.6 100.0 0

Women's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kylie Brockman Piper High School 146.2 175.0 10

2 Avery Gates Gardner Edgerton High School 147.8 150.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Addison Gnuthake Lansing High School 148.0 150.0 6

4 HARLEY BAKER Basehor Linwood 147.9 145.0 4

5 RAYA EILERT Washburn Rural 143.8 140.0 2

6 Makenna Bartels Gardner Edgerton High School 147.8 140.0 1

7 Rylie Wiseman Piper High School 141.6 130.0 0

8 Paradise Wright LV Pioneers 143.7 120.0 0

9 Grace Rome Piper High School 144.4 120.0 0

10 Jessica Lange Lansing High School 140.4 115.0 0

11 Teagan Holladay Piper High School 141.2 115.0 0

12 OLIVIA VANDERWEIDE Basehor Linwood 141.2 115.0 0

13 MACKENZIE BOTKA Basehor Linwood 145.6 115.0 0

14 Alex Marks Gardner Edgerton High School 140.2 110.0 0

15 Meadow Cordill Piper High School 145.6 110.0 0

16 Abby Eversole Ottawa High School 146.6 110.0 0

17 MAKAYLA FAULKNER Basehor Linwood 140.4 100.0 0

18 Kaylee Pfrimmer Lansing High School 145.6 100.0 0

19 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 146.8 100.0 0

20 Jocelyn Lange Lansing High School 145.0 90.0 0

21 Devonn Wilson-Riley Perry-Lecompton High School 144.0 85.0 0

22 PAYTON ADKINS Basehor Linwood 143.2 80.0 0

23 Natalie Galvan Turner High School 146.6 55.0 0

Women's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kylie Brockman Piper High School 146.2 600.0 10

2 Addison Gnuthake Lansing High School 148.0 505.0 8

3 Avery Gates Gardner Edgerton High School 147.8 495.0 6

4 HARLEY BAKER Basehor Linwood 147.9 485.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 RAYA EILERT Washburn Rural 143.8 460.0 2

6 Makenna Bartels Gardner Edgerton High School 147.8 460.0 1

7 Jessica Lange Lansing High School 140.4 450.0 0

8 Grace Rome Piper High School 144.4 415.0 0

9 Paradise Wright LV Pioneers 143.7 410.0 0

10 MACKENZIE BOTKA Basehor Linwood 145.6 410.0 0

11 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 146.8 405.0 0

12 Rylie Wiseman Piper High School 141.6 390.0 0

13 Kaylee Pfrimmer Lansing High School 145.6 385.0 0

14 Abby Eversole Ottawa High School 146.6 385.0 0

15 Meadow Cordill Piper High School 145.6 380.0 0

16 MAKAYLA FAULKNER Basehor Linwood 140.4 375.0 0

17 Alex Marks Gardner Edgerton High School 140.2 370.0 0

18 OLIVIA VANDERWEIDE Basehor Linwood 141.2 365.0 0

19 Jocelyn Lange Lansing High School 145.0 360.0 0

20 Teagan Holladay Piper High School 141.2 335.0 0

21 Devonn Wilson-Riley Perry-Lecompton High School 144.0 335.0 0

22 PAYTON ADKINS Basehor Linwood 143.2 330.0 0

23 Natalie Galvan Turner High School 146.6 215.0 0


